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AS202021001487567
AS202021001781115
AS202021001966254

AS202021002193032
AS202021002295149
AS202021003047583
AS202021003351148
AS202021003946539
AS202021004080277
AS202021004333672

AS202021004337046
AS202021004685155

AS202021004731892

AS202021005012408
AS202021005031975
AS202021005135599
AS202021005362741

AS202021005391818
AS202021005403904

AS202021005486963
AS202021005691738

AS202021005912156
AS202021005958089
AS202021006001820
AS202021006011229
AS202021006086087
AS202021006113445
AS202021006129832
AS202021006201906
AS202021006205473
AS202021006235331
AS202021006262879
AS202021006290270
AS202021006306157
AS202021006490702

JUNAKI BHUMIJ /BINANDA BHUMIJ
KISHAN BAWRI /SUKIA BAWRI
NOREN KUMAR /PREMLAL KUMAR

B.DANIEL BURAGOHAIN /Bipin Buragohain
BIPLOB PHUKON /ANIL PHUKON
KAIBYASHREE GOGOI /DINA NATH GOGOI
ABHIJEET GOGOI /LT LAKHASWAR GOGOI
PRODUYMNA MOHAN /SATYAJIT MOHAN
KAUSTAV CHETIA /RANJIT CHETIA
RUTUJA DEORI /LATE MANIK DEORI

JYOTISHMAN KONWAR /Paban Konwar
SUKANYA GOGOI /BHADRESWAR GOGOI

NAYANA BORGOHAIN /THANESWAR
BORGOHAIN

ZUBIN KUKURACHOWA /LABAN KUKURACHOWA

PAPORI BORGOHAIN /PORESH BORGOHAIN
KAILASH GOGOI /Hema Gogoi
NILAKHI GOGOI /MANTU GOGOI

ABHIJIT DUTTA /BIREN DUTTA

TERESHA BURAGOHAIN /BASANTA
BURAGOHAIN

HIMANSHU HAZARIKA /ABONI HAZARIKA

MURCHANA ARANDHARA /LATE GAUTAM
ARANDHARA

PRERONA GOGOI /Rajen Gogoi
RAJASHRI BORGOHAIN /ANUJ BORGOHAIN
PRONATI DORJEE /SITARAM DORJEE

PARTHA PROTIM SONOWAL /TIRTHA SONOWAL

SOMIRON MECH /Purnakanta Mech
MANASHI KHANIKAR /SUNIL KHANIKAR
Lucky konyak /Wangpoh konyak

HARKHITA BORGOHAIN /KIRAN BORGOHAIN
PIKUMONI MOUT /RIKHESWAR MOUT
SUNIT SINGHA /EBUNGAMACHA SINGHA
AKASH GOGOI /MANTU GOGOI

CHINMOY RANJAN BORAH /HEMANTA BORAH

MITHUN HAZARIKA /LATE SATYA HAZARIKA
DHARITRI BORGOHAIN /GOKUL BORGOHAIN

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX7320
XXXXXX1657
XXXXXX3871

XXXXXX0855
XXXXXX3308
XXXXXX1548
XXXXXX9233
XXXXXX8883
XXXXXX6349
XXXXXX0373

XXXXXX5234
XXXXXX8702

XXXXXX7202

XXXXXX9238
XXXXXX0427
XXXXXX4888
XXXXXX8602

XXXXXX1677
XXXXXX7324

XXXXXX1712
XXXXXX7265

XXXXXX0113
XXXXXX3944
XXXXXX6909
XXXXXX2036
XXXXXX1138
XXXXXX1525
XXXXXX2538
XXXXXX4259
XXXXXX2733
XXXXXX2547
XXXXXX8213
XXXXXX4227
XXXXXX3995
XXXXXX1351

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC

MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC

MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC

MERIT SCHOLARSHIP)
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme
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AS202021006507087
AS202021006542347

AS202021006578361
AS202021006666135
AS202021006685011
AS202021006692533
AS202021006754191
AS202021006763544
AS202021006907305
AS202021007040234
AS202021007068064
AS202021007245521
AS202021007272225
AS202021007301423
AS202021007423158
AS202021007485892
AS202021007491932
AS202021007502654

AS202021007504947
AS202021007505475
AS202021007569926
AS202021007573682
AS202021007587873
AS202021007589029
AS202021007594604
AS202021007604000
AS202021007611878
AS202021007620618
AS202021007674658
AS202021007685254
AS202021007771130
AS202021007771812
AS202021007779138
AS202021007972248

AS202021007989936
AS202021008151993
AS202021008156775
AS202021008352425
AS202021008392268
AS202021008426029
AS202021008455524

JUGAMAYA PHUKON /PADMA PHUKON
DINESH TASSA /GONESH TASSA

SUMON BORUAH /Sumnath Boruah
NOMITA KHANIKAR /NUMAL KHANIKAR
ROSHMITA SAIKIA /RANJIT SAIKIA
JISA GOGOI /JITEN GOGOI

PALLAVI TASHA /SONATAN TASHA
KARAN BAWRI /BIYEN BAWRI

GUNIN CHITRAKAR /BIPIN CHITRAKAR
KASHYAPPROTIM BOKAL /DIPAK BOKAL
BEDANTA GOGOI /Heremba Gogoi
BAKHISTHA CHETIA /ATUL CHETIA
KABYASHREE LAHON /DHONI LAHON
ANKITA GOGOI /THANU GOGOI
SWADHIN KOCH /GULAP KOCH

RIKI CHUTIA /NIPEN CHUTIA

MOMI URANG /RAISON URANG

DIPANJOLI KARMAKAR /LOKHINDAR
KARMAKAR

ANKITA BARUAH /Manuranjan Baruah
SURAJ TANTI /BIJIT TANTI

SATARUPA KURMI /DIPAK KURMI

ANITA KOL /MOHAN KOL

URBOSI TASSA /RATNAKAR TASSA

LOXMI TOSSA /SUTU TOSSA

SMRITA GOGOI /ROBIN GOGOI

DIPSHIKHA KUMARI /PRODIP KUMAR
PINKY TANTI /BHAKTA TANTI

USMITA KUMARI /PROHOLAD KUMAR
MOUSUMI GOGOI /PRODIP GOGOI

NAYAN LOUSAN KUMAR /LATE RAJEN KUMAR
BISWAJIT CHANGMAI /ANANDA CHANGMAI
TAPAN KONWAR /Tarun Konwar
DEEKSHITA GOGOI /BANI KANTA GOGOI

MANASH PRATIM BURAGOHAIN /Indra
Buragohain

PINKY MIRDHA /PRADEEP MIRDHA

JINTI CHETIA /TULAN CHETIA

JHARNA BORUAH /PUTUL BORUAH
MODHUSMITA KONWAR /BIMAL KONWAR
BRIJEET CHANDRA SINGH /BIJU SINGH
DIMI BURAGOHAIN /DIPRAJIT BURAGOHAIN
AKIBJABED AHMED /ANWAR ALI

XXXXXX0981
XXXXXX0276

XXXXXX6587
XXXXXX5747
XXXXXX3316
XXXXXX3865
XXXXXX1605
XXXXXX0026
XXXXXX8202
XXXXXX0171
XXXXXX6235
XXXXXX1958
XXXXXX3559
XXXXXX3808
XXXXXX7917
XXXXXX1635
XXXXXX6931
XXXXXX6251

XXXXXX9312
XXXXXX9382
XXXXXX8419
XXXXXX0819
XXXXXX0927
XXXXXX6038
XXXXXX4691
XXXXXX7397
XXXXXX9388
XXXXXX8349
XXXXXX6068
XXXXXX1125
XXXXXX2036
XXXXXX5169
XXXXXX0528
XXXXXX9107

XXXXXX4152
XXXXXX9378
XXXXXX0210
XXXXXX4752
XXXXXX1343
XXXXXX8336
XXXXXX7926

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

78
79
80
81
82
83

AS202021008516177
AS202021008641593
AS202021008729283
AS202021008739037
AS202021008762928
AS202021008859492
AS202021009119504

BITUPON BORUAH /KAMALESWAR BORUAH
RAJAJYOTI PHUKON /JIBON PHUKON
BHARGOVE TELI /Haradhan Teli

RIMZIM MECH /DIBAKAR MECH

BIKI KONWAR /RONJON KONWAR
TABASUM HAQUE /LUCY HAQUE

ARPITA DAS /KAILYAN DAS

XXXXXX7625
XXXXXX1219
XXXXXX3752
XXXXXX0879
XXXXXX2224
XXXXXX8752
XXXXXX5788

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS - ASSAM
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